
25th Men's World Championship 2017
France

Quarterfinal

Match Team Statistics TUE 24 JAN 2017
20:45

Montpellier

HBM400303_83 1.0 Report Created  TUE 24 JAN 2017 22:23

Match No: 79 ESP  29 - 30  CRO
(15 - 17) (14 - 13)

Referees: GJEDING Martin / HANSEN Mads (DEN)

ESP - Spain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

3 GURBINDO Eduardo 1/1 100 1/1 1 26:33

6 FERNANDEZ Angel 7/8 88 1/1 5/6 1/1 1 1 34:51

7 RIVERA Valero 3/5 60 1/2 2/3 1 25:13

8 TOMAS Victor 3/3 100 3/3 39:33

9 ENTRERRIOS Raul 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 3 1 16:00

10 DUJSHEBAEV Alex 5/8 63 5/6 0/2 1 5 29:18

11 SARMIENTO Daniel 1/2 50 1/2 3 17:52

13 AGUINAGALDE Julen 1/3 33 1/3 1 1 21:54

21 CANELLAS Joan 2/4 50 1/1 1/3 1 1 29:58

24 MORROS Viran 1 34:45

30 GUARDIOLA Gedeon 1/1 100 1/1 2 30:45

31 GONI Iosu 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 33:45

33 PEREZ de VARGAS Gonzalo 30:11

44 CORRALES Rodrigo 0/1 0 0/1 29:23

53 BALAGUER David 3/3 100 3/3 1 2 1 19:59

55 FIGUERAS Adria 0:00

Bench/Team 1

29/44 66 9/14 11/13 2/8 2/3 5/6 13 9 1 2 4 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

33 PEREZ de VARGAS Gonzalo 7/25 28 4/11 36 0/1 0 3/11 27 0/1 0 0/1 0

44 CORRALES Rodrigo 7/19 37 3/8 38 0/1 0 4/9 44 0/1 0

Totals 14/44 32 7/19 37 0/2 0 7/20 35 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 4 1 14 64

Wing Shots 11 1 1 13 85

9m Shots 2 5 1 8 25

7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67

Fast Breaks 5 1 6 83

Breakthroughs
Totals 29 10 2 2 1 44 66

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 56%
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Match No: 79 ESP  29 - 30  CRO
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Referees: GJEDING Martin / HANSEN Mads (DEN)

ESP - Spain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 GURBINDO E

1/1

6 FERNANDEZ A

2/2 4/4

1/1
1-Post

7 RIVERA V

0/1 1/1

1/1

1/1
1-Post

8 TOMAS V

1/1 1/1

1/1

9 ENTRERRIOS R

0/1

0/1

10 DUJSHEBAEV A

1/2 1/2 2/2

1/1
1-Missed

11 SARMIENTO D

0/1

1/1

13 AGUINAGALDE J

1/1 0/1
1-Blocked

21 CANELLAS J

0/1

1/1 0/1

1/1

24 MORROS V 30 GUARDIOLA G

1/1

31 GONI I

1/1

0/1

1/1

33 PEREZ de VARGAS G 44 CORRALES R

1-Missed

53 BALAGUER D

2/2 1/1

55 FIGUERAS A

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/4 2/2

6/8 2/3 8/10

7/7 2/2 2/3
2-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
1/3

3/4

0/0

6/8 1/5

8/10
0/0

0/2
5/6

2/3

0/0
3/5

1/3

1/1

7/115/11

2/2
5/8

4/6
1/1

1/1

0/1

2/5 5/7 2/9

2/7 1/4 2/11

33 PEREZ de VARGAS G

0/1

2/4 2/3 1/5

1/4 0/2 1/6

44 CORRALES R

0/1 3/4 1/4

1/3 1/2 1/5
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Match No: 79 ESP  29 - 30  CRO
(15 - 17) (14 - 13)

Referees: GJEDING Martin / HANSEN Mads (DEN)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 STEVANOVIC Ivan 1 37:30

2 MIHIC Lovro 0:00

5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 3/6 50 1/4 2/2 1 2 2 48:54

7 STEPANCIC Luka 2/5 40 2/5 1 1 38:01

10 GOJUN Jakov 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 21:31

11 MATULIC Jerko 2:25

12 PESIC Ivan 17:23

13 HORVAT Zlatko 4/4 100 1/1 2/2 1/1 1 1 58:56

20 KONTREC Tin 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 28:01

23 MANDALINIC Stipe 0/3 0 0/1 0/2 2:58

26 STRLEK Manuel 57:13

28 MUSA Zeljko 3/3 100 3/3 1 1 44:51

29 JOTIC Lovro 0:00

30 MAMIC Marko 9/15 60 2/3 6/11 1/1 2 35:08

31 SEBETIC Luka 1/1 100 1/1 9:07

33 CINDRIC Luka 5/9 56 3/6 2/3 3 18:02

Bench/Team

30/49 61 12/20 2/2 13/24 1/1 1/1 1/1 7 6 1 1 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 STEVANOVIC Ivan 9/25 36 4/11 36 1/8 13 4/5 80 0/1 0

12 PESIC Ivan 1/12 8 0/2 0 0/4 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/3 0

Totals 10/39 26 4/13 31 1/12 8 5/7 71 0/2 0 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 12 7 1 20 60

Wing Shots 2 2 100

9m Shots 13 7 2 2 24 54

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 30 14 3 2 49 61

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 58%
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Match No: 79 ESP  29 - 30  CRO
(15 - 17) (14 - 13)

Referees: GJEDING Martin / HANSEN Mads (DEN)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 STEVANOVIC I 2 MIHIC L 5 DUVNJAK D

0/1

2/3 1/2

7 STEPANCIC L

0/1 1/2

1/1
1-Missed

10 GOJUN J

1/1

11 MATULIC J 12 PESIC I

13 HORVAT Z

1/1

1/1

2/2

20 KONTREC T

1/1 1/1

23 MANDALINIC S

0/1

2-Missed

26 STRLEK M 28 MUSA Z

1/1

1/1 1/1

29 JOTIC L 30 MAMIC M

1/1 1/4 2/2

1/1 1/1 3/4
2-Blocked

31 SEBETIC L

1/1

33 CINDRIC L

0/1 2/3

0/1 3/4

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1

3/5 2/7 7/9

5/7 3/4 9/11
3-Missed 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
5/8

4/6

1/1

7/11 5/11

0/0
3/5

1/3
1/1

1/1

8/10
0/0

0/2

0/0

6/81/5

3/3
1/3

3/4
5/6

2/3

4/4 0/2

2/8 1/3 2/10

0/7 0/2 1/3

1 STEVANOVIC I

4/4 0/2

2/6 1/2 1/5

0/4 1/2

12 PESIC I

0/2 0/1 1/5

0/3 0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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